
LINE #
ESTIMATED 

QUANTITIE

S

UOM UNIT PRICE
12% Increase, 

Renewal 2

1

1.1 22 EA $4,179.00 $4,680.48

1.2 1 EA $5,368.50 $6,012.72

2

2.1 1465 HR $47.00 $52.64

2.2 185 HR $65.00 $72.80

3

3.1 490 EA $16.84 $18.86

3.2 200 EA $20.00 $22.40

3.3 165 EA $50.12 $56.13

3.4 170 EA $44.90 $50.29

3.5 830 EA $44.90 $50.29

3.6 30 EA $168.35 $188.55

3.7 495 EA $84.18 $94.28

3.8 100 EA $16.84 $18.86

3.9 270 EA $16.84 $18.86

3.1 600 EA $44.90 $50.29

4

4.1 35500 LBS $0.24 $0.27

4.2 45800 LBS $0.37 $0.41

4.3 18700 LBS $0.37 $0.41

4.4 39750 LBS $1.37 $1.53

4.5 1785 LBS $1.13 $1.27

4.6 2850 LBS $1.13 $1.27

4.7 34400 LBS $0.92 $1.03

4.8 47800 LBS $0.74 $0.83

4.9 23540 LBS $1.25 $1.40

4.1 10800 LBS $1.25 $1.40

4.11 25500 LBS $0.91 $1.02

4.12 25270 LBS $0.99 $1.11

4.13 2050 LBS $1.25 $1.40

4.14 6340 LBS $6.02 $6.74

4.15 195 LBS $11.50 $12.88

4.16 10220 LBS $6.02 $6.74

4.17 17650 EA $1.37 $1.53

4.18 13200 EA $2.46 $2.76

4.19 3300 EA $2.46 $2.76

4.2 2200 LBS $6.00 $6.72

4.21 6360 LBS $5.50 $6.16

4.22 504200 LBS $0.25 $0.28

5

5.1 12800 LBS $0.35 $0.39

5.2 180250 LBS $0.11 $0.12

6

6.1 1 EA $0.00 $0.00

$10,221.33 $11,447.89

CITY OF COCONUT CREEK HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE COLLECTION & DISPOSAL SERVICES

RFP NO. 06-06-18-11

EXHIBIT "A-2" AMENDMENT NO. 1, SCHEDULE OF PROPOSAL PRICES

CLEAN HARBORS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Regular Per Hour Rate (8-hours onsite) (Price increase - Renewal 1)

DESCRIPTION

Mobilization for remote collection events only.  Does not apply to fixed facility drum pickups, mobilization of contract 

labor and supply deliveries.

One Day Remote Event Mobilization.  Fixed Price to include all staff and 

equipment. (Price increase - Renewal 1).
Sunday Remote Event Mobilization.  Fixed Price to include all staff and 

equipment.

Contract Labor for Remote Collection Events

Vermiculite (Per 16 lb. bag)

Overtime Per Hour Rate (After 8-hours onsite)

Supplies Including Delivery

5-Gallon Poly

16-Gallon Poly

30-Gallon Poly

55-Gallon Poly

55-Gallon Steel

85-Gallon Steel

Flex Bin

Fluorescent Bulb Box 8-Ft.

Fluorescent Bulb Box 4-Ft.

TOTALS

Group 2 - Electronic Waste

Corrosives Liquid or Solid Acid or Alkaline

Oxidizers Liquid or Solid

Organic Peroxides Liquid or Solid

Mercury

Reactives

Straight Fluorescent Bulbs

Compact Fluorescent Bulbs

Metal Halide and Other Various Bulbs

Refrigerant/Extinguishers Gases

Propane/MAPP Gas

Latex Paint

Monitors/TV/CPUs

Misc. Small Electronic Devicesn (Price increase - Renewal 1)

Flat Fee for the preparation and processing of invoices for Joint Events only

Please state your "Flat Fee" for processing invoices for Joint Events only

Solids Containing Flammable Liquids

Waste Disposal

Petroleum Oils

Fuels and Solvents Halogenated and Halogenated

Antifreeze

Lead Acid (wet and dry cell) (Price increase - Renewal 1)

Nickel Cadmium and Nickel Metal Hydride

Lithium and Lithium Ion

Aerosol Cans

Alkyd (Oil Based) Paint in Cans

Pesticides/Poisons Liquid

Pesticides/Poisons Solid


